$2,599,500 - 2996 Scenic Hwy 98 Unit 503, Destin

MLS® #901400

$2,599,500
5 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 2,727 sqft
Residential on 0.00 Acres

INN AT CRYSTAL BEACH (SUMMERCHASE
CONDO), Destin, FL

120K+ Price Improvement! Prepare to be
Wowed by this Stunning Unique Condo with
Spectacular Views of the Gulf from Multiple
Rooms! The Versatility is Endless in this
Lock-out Condo. Boasting Superb Rental
Numbers renting as a 5 bed/4ba, 3 bed/2ba, or
2 bed/2ba. Rent one Side & Keep the other for
yourself or open the French Doors between
the 2 and make this 2727 sq. ft Paradise your
Dream Home! New Remodel Features beauty
& grandeur throughout this Luxury Condo with
Many Lavish Accents. Walking in the entry
door you are awed by the impressive fully tiled
wall & beautiful Chandeliers. Continuing into
either of the Sides you are immediately Dazed
by the Emerald Green Waters inviting you to
step out onto your private balcony & breathe in
the salty air. Enjoy Lush & Comfort, You
willnever want to leave! Amenity Highlights
include a New Restaurant onsite with Beach
Service, Gulf Front Pool, Hot Tub, & Fitness
Center. The Only property in this area to offer
Service from your Beach Chair! Order
Food/Drinks & have them delivered directly to
you on the Beach! This is one you will not
want to slip by, it is a must see in person to
fully appreciate its Magnificence!

Built in 1997

Essential Information
MLS® # 901400



Price
Bedrooms
Sold Price
Bathrooms
Date Sold

Full Baths
Days until Sold
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

Status

$2,599,500
5
$2,300,000
4.00
2023-02-10
4

238

2,727

0.00

1997
Residential
Condominium
N/A

Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities
Amenities
Utilities
Parking

Is Waterfront
Waterfront
Has Pool
Pool

Interior

Interior Features

Appliances

2996 Scenic Hwy 98 Unit 503

14 - Destin

INN AT CRYSTAL BEACH (SUMMERCHASE CONDO)
Destin

Okaloosa

FL

32541

BBQ Pit/Grill, Beach, Community Room, Dumpster, Elevators, Exercise
Room, Fishing, Pool, TV Cable, Waterfront, Whirlpool

Electric, Public Sewer, Public Water, TV Cable
Garage, See Remarks

Yes

Gulf

Yes

Pool - Heated, Pool - In-Ground, Community

Floor Tile, Floor Vinyl, Furnished - All, Guest Quarters, Kitchen Island,
Lock Out, Newly Painted, Owner's Closet, Renovated, Split Bedroom,
Window Treatment All

Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Fire Alarm/Sprinkler, Microwave,



Oven Self Cleaning, Range Hood, Refrigerator, Refrigerator W/lceMK,
Smoke Detector, Stove/Oven Electric, Washer

Heating Heat Cntrl Electric

Cooling AC - 2 or More, AC - Central Elect, AC - High Efficiency, Ceiling Fans,
Water Heater - Two +

Exterior

Exterior Features Balcony, Pool - Heated, Pool - In-Ground, Shower, Sprinkler System
Windows Double Pane Windows, Tinted Windows

School Information

Elementary Destin
Middle Destin
High Destin

Additional Information

Days on Website 699
HOA Fees 1344.07
HOA Fees Freq.  Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Office Corcoran Reverie Destin



